GOODLETT			-1		
	Te, coleman & johi	NSON, P.A.	<b></b> .		
	ATTORNEYS AT LAW				
NOF 4001 T.	RTHERN TRUST BANK BUILDIN AMIAMI TRAIL NORTH, SUITE NAPLES, FLORIDA 34103	G .300	ī		
				Office Use Only	I
CORPORAT	ION NAME(S) & DO	CUMENT NUR	ABER(S), (if	known):	
l	(Corporation Name)	(	(Document #)		· ·
2.			ł	5000067019 -07/26/02010	37000
<i>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</i>	(Corporation Name)	(	(Document #)	<del>*****05.00 *</del> *	****35.
3.					
J	(Corporation Name)	(	(Document #)	Žeo o	• . • •
				O2 JI SECR ALLA	stranding.
4	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	AND 2	}
Walk in	Pick up time		-	Certified Copy	
🔲 Mail ou		Photo			sÖ
			13	DRIN 22	
<u>NEW FILIN</u>	IGS	AMENI	<u>DMENTS</u>	* <b>*</b>	
	Liability	Res Cha	nge of Registe		 
Domesti	cation	$\square Diss$	solution/Withd	Irawal	5
Other		REGIST	[RATION/Q]		Q I
	<u>INGS</u>		-		70
<ul> <li>Other</li> <li>OTHER FII</li> <li>Annual I</li> <li>Fictitiou</li> </ul>	Report	Fore Lim Rein	eign ited Partnersh nstatement lemark	ip	

.

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in

1. The name of the corporation : Marco Island Corporation

the State of Florida.

-	address of the corporati Florida 34114	12644 Tar on:	niami Trail, Eas	st		• • • · . •		
3. Date of inc	orporation/qualification:	3/25/80	Document num	ber: 660386		•		
4. The name a	nd address of the current	registered agent and				m + T-		
			011100.	Ao,	0			
	Scott M. Ketchu							
	4001 North Tami	ami Trail, Suit	te 300		$\subseteq$ 1			
	Naples, Florida	34103		SSE	6			
5. The name ar	nd address of the new reg (.	istered agent (if cha P. O. Box Not Acce	nged) and/or register ptable)	ed office (if cha				
	Richard D. Yovanovich, Esquire							
	4001 North Tamiami Trail, Suite 300							
	Naples, Florida	34103			-	= -		
Such change w authorized by t	of an officer, chairman or vice			rs or by an offic 1 - 19 - 62 - (Date)	cer so			
	(Printed or typed name ar	id title)		-	5. C	24 w.e.		
Having been no corporation, I I I further agree performance of registered agen	amed as registered agen hereby accept the appoint to comply with the prov f my duties, and I am for		2		acity. e			
	Signature of Registered Agent)		(Date)	102		· +• · · · · · · · · · · ·		
If signing on behal	- <b>-</b> ,		()					
	) Yovanovich							
	Typed or Printed Name)		Registered Agen (Capacity	y)				
	* * *	FILING FEE: \$35	.00 * * *					
CR2E045(9/00)						• • • •		
D	IVISION OF CORPORATIONS	P.O. Box 6327	TALLAHASSEE, F.	L 32314				